
Glen Park Academy

1 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 41st Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 6:55

2 41st Ave & Kentucky St 6:55

3 41st Ave & Louisiana St 7:00

4 39th Ave & Louisiana St 7:00

5 39th Ave & Tennessee St 7:00

6 38th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 7:00

7 36th Ave & Louisiana St 7:05

8 35th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 7:05

9 35th Ave & Connecticut St 7:05

10 37th Ave & Connecticut St 7:05

11 37th Ave & Carolina St 7:05

 Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

2 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 49th Ave & Connecticut St 7:00

2 49th Ave & Maryland St 7:00

3 48th Ave & Delaware St 7:05

4 47th Ave & Virginia St 7:05

5 46th Ave & Georgia St (Bailly School) 7:05

6 45th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 7:10

7 45th Ave & Delaware St 7:10

8 45th Ave & Connecticut St 7:10

 Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



 

Glen Park Academy

3 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 45th Ave & Harrison St 6:50

2 49th Ave & Rhode Island St 7:00

3 51st PL & Tennessee St 7:00

4 52nd Ave & Delaware St 7:05

5 53rd Ave & Broadway 7:10

Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

4 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 39th Ave & Jackson St (Missionaries of Charity) 7:00

2 39th Ave & Monroe St 7:00

3 39th Ave & Washington St 7:00

4 39th Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:05

5 41st Ave & Massachusetts St 7:05

6 42nd Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:05

7 43rd Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:05

8 43rd Ave & Virginia St 7:10

9 43rd Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 7:10

Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

5 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 37th Ave & Madison St 7:05

2 37th Ave & Jackson St 7:05

3 37th Ave & Fillmore St 7:05

4 37th Ave & Johnson St 7:10

Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

6 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 41st Ave & Johnson St 7:00

2 41st Ave & Pierce St 7:00

3 41st Ave & Jackson St 7:00

4 43rd Ave & Buchanan St 7:05

5 44th Ave & Johnson St 7:05

6 45th Ave & Buchanan St 7:05

7 45th Ave & Pierce St 7:05

8 47th Ave & Buchanan St 7:05

9 47th Ave & Johnson St 7:05

Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

7 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 1201 W 20th Ave (South Shore Commons) 6:50

2 25th Ave & Roosevelt PL (Small Farms) 6:55

3 45th Ave & Madison St 7:05

4 45th Ave & Washington St 7:10

c Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

8 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 6th Ave & Union DR (Woodlake Village) 6:20

2 35th Ave & Adams St 7:05

c Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

9 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 43rd Ave & Madison St 7:00

2 43rd Ave & Adams St 7:00

3 48th Ave & Van Buren St 7:05

4 52nd PL & Harrison St (Tiberon Trails) 7:10

Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024



Glen Park Academy

10 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 35th Ave & Pierce 6:50

2 35th Ave & Tyler St 6:55

3 39th Ave & Harrison St 6:55

4 43rd Ave & Kentucky St 7:00

5 49th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 7:00

6 51st Ave & Vermont St 7:05

7 50th CT & Ohio CT 7:05

Glen Park Academy 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 11/19/2024


